
Lots M-1,  
M-3, M-5

MSUM Campus Parking

20th Street South

Public 
Safety/Mhd 

Police 
Substation

Metered Free Parking Reserved Early Ed Center Parking OnlyGeneral

G-3

G-2

G-2

R-1

M-3

D-1

R-6

R-6

G-1

R-7

G-11

G-10

G-7

G-7

G-8

Alex Nemzek HallG
-9

F-1

G-6
M-5

R-5

R-4

R-4

M-1

Murray Hall

Hendrix

Scheels Field

Future Alumni 
Center

G-4

Russel and 
Anne Gerdin

Wellness 
Center  

 

Langseth Hall

   

Lot  Monday-Friday  Sat. and Sun.   Breaks
General  7:00 AM-4:30 PM  No Ticketing  

    Reserved

 

7:00 AM-4:30 PM 

 

No Ticketing 

  

7:00 AM-4:30 PM

7:00 AM-4:30 PM

Metered Lots

 

 7:00 AM-4:30 PM 

 

No Ticketing 

  

7:00 AM-4:30 PM

D-1 Lot

 

7:00 AM-5:30 PM

 

No Ticketing

  

7:00 AM- 5:30 PM

F-1 Lot 3:00 AM-5:00 AM 3:00 AM-5:00 AM 3:00 AM-5:00 AM

Enforcement Hours

Snarr Hall 
South


